
1 8 Morillo Leyna (P) 2 - 5 7 0.50
1 14 Machado Alexandra (P) 2 1 5 8 0.50
3 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) 1 5 11 17 0.25
- 3 Ventura Yurico (O) - - - -
- 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) - - - -
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - - -
- 10 Melendez Kelly (L) - - - -
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) - - - -
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -
- 2 López Karen (C) - 1 5 6
- 15 García Katia (P) - 2 3 5
- 7 Cancino Yvón (A) - 3 3 6
- 22 Paredes Linda (P) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 13 32 50 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 15 García Katia (P) 9 3 11 23 39.13
2 14 Machado Alexandra (P) 10 2 17 29 34.48
3 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) 6 3 19 28 21.43
- 2 López Karen (C) 8 2 5 15
- 3 Ventura Yurico (O) 1 2 9 12
- 8 Morillo Leyna (P) 4 6 2 12
- 7 Cancino Yvón (A) - 2 9 11
- 22 Paredes Linda (P) 1 2 8 11
- 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) - - - -
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - - -
- 10 Melendez Kelly (L) - - - -
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) - - - -
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 22 80 141 27.66


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CSI • Circolo Sportivo Italiano

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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1 10 Melendez Kelly (L) 16 6 10 32 4.00
2 15 García Katia (P) 7 2 5 14 1.75
3 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) 4 1 2 7 1.00
4 7 Cancino Yvón (A) 3 6 7 16 0.75
4 14 Machado Alexandra (P) 3 3 2 8 0.75
4 2 López Karen (C) 3 4 2 9 0.75
7 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) 2 3 2 7 0.50
8 22 Paredes Linda (P) 1 3 4 8 0.25
8 3 Ventura Yurico (O) 1 4 3 8 0.25
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - 1 1
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) - - - -
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -
- 8 Morillo Leyna (P) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 34 39 113 10.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 7 Cancino Yvón (A) 1 - 15 16 0.25
1 14 Machado Alexandra (P) 1 1 7 9 0.25
1 3 Ventura Yurico (O) 1 3 5 9 0.25
- 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) - - 7 7
- 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) - - 5 5
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - - -
- 10 Melendez Kelly (L) - - - -
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) - - - -
- 15 García Katia (P) - - 12 12
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -
- 2 López Karen (C) - 1 6 7
- 22 Paredes Linda (P) - 1 4 5
- 8 Morillo Leyna (P) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 7 63 73 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CSI • Circolo Sportivo Italiano

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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1 15 García Katia (P) 6 1 11 18 27.78
2 10 Melendez Kelly (L) 6 1 18 25 20.00
- 22 Paredes Linda (P) 4 1 6 11
- 3 Ventura Yurico (O) 1 - 4 5
- 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) 2 - 2 4
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - 4 4
- 8 Morillo Leyna (P) 1 1 2 4
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) 2 - 1 3
- 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) - - - -
- 2 López Karen (C) - - - -
- 7 Cancino Yvón (A) - - - -
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (P) 1 4 3 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 8 51 82 18.29


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 Cancino Yvón (A) 17 5 81 103 4.25
- 1 Culquimboz Kely (C) - - 3 3
- 3 Ventura Yurico (O) - - 2 2
- 4 Salcedo Ingrid (P) - - - -
- 5 Aguilar Zorka (P) - - 1 1
- 8 Morillo Leyna (P) - - 1 1
- 10 Melendez Kelly (L) - - 11 11
- 13 Yactayo Jimena (L) - - - -
- 14 Machado Alexandra (P) - - 1 1
- 15 García Katia (P) - - 1 1
- 16 Mesones Karla (P) - - - -
- 17 Vera Greysi (P) - - - -
- 22 Paredes Linda (P) - - 2 2
- 2 López Karen (C) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 6 108 131 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CSI • Circolo Sportivo Italiano

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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1 13 Nieva Martha (P) 2 - 2 4 0.50
1 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) 2 4 4 10 0.50
3 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 7 Ampudia Paola (P) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 2 Márquez Karol (L) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -
- 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) - 4 10 14
- 4 Dioses María (C) - 1 2 3
- 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) - 4 8 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 32 55 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 7 Ampudia Paola (P) 21 2 20 43 48.84
2 13 Nieva Martha (P) 13 3 22 38 34.21
- 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) 9 4 5 18
- 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) 4 1 6 11
- 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) - 2 7 9
- 4 Dioses María (C) 1 1 3 5
- 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) 1 - 2 3
- 2 Márquez Karol (L) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 13 65 127 38.58


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TUP • Túpac Amaru

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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1 2 Márquez Karol (L) 21 8 11 40 5.25
2 13 Nieva Martha (P) 8 2 2 12 2.00
3 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) 7 2 4 13 1.75
4 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) 5 2 3 10 1.25
4 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) 5 5 9 19 1.25
6 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) 3 1 1 5 0.75
6 7 Ampudia Paola (P) 3 3 7 13 0.75
6 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) 3 3 3 9 0.75
- 4 Dioses María (C) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 26 40 121 13.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) 4 1 12 17 1.00
2 13 Nieva Martha (P) 2 1 15 18 0.50
3 7 Ampudia Paola (P) 1 - 12 13 0.25
3 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 2 Márquez Karol (L) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) - - 7 7
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -
- 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) - 1 10 11
- 4 Dioses María (C) - 1 3 4
- 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 7 74 89 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TUP • Túpac Amaru

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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1 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) 8 - 11 19 42.11
2 2 Márquez Karol (L) 8 1 17 26 26.92
- 13 Nieva Martha (P) 3 1 9 13
- 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) 2 - 2 4
- 4 Dioses María (C) - - - -
- 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) - - - -
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -
- 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) - - - -
- 7 Ampudia Paola (P) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 3 42 66 27.27


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Chumacero Andrea (A) 23 5 74 102 5.75
- 2 Márquez Karol (L) - - 4 4
- 4 Dioses María (C) - - 2 2
- 5 Salinas Maryorie (C) - - 3 3
- 6 Guerrero Maricarmen (C) - - - -
- 7 Ampudia Paola (P) - - 3 3
- 8 Espinoza Maricielo (P) - - 5 5
- 9 Marroquín Pamela (C) - - - -
- 10 Valencia Xiomely (O) - - 4 4
- 11 Sobrado Hannah (O) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Cristina (A) - - - -
- 13 Nieva Martha (P) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 6 97 126 5.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TUP • Túpac Amaru

CSI
TUP 3

1 15
25

13
25

25
15

19
25

72
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:20 0:24 0:26 1:32

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

62 1,00031/01/2015
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:06  Total: 1:41
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